INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

ICATS SCIENCE CONTEST 2022

INSTITUTION CODE: 6764
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: MULTAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
6764-5-2-8977  IFFAT ZAHRA
6764-5-2-8978 ABEERA NOOR

6764-5-2-8979
6764-5-2-8980
6764-5-2-8981
6764-5-2-8982
6764-5-2-8983
6764-5-2-8984
6764-5-3-8985
6764-5-3-8986
6764-5-3-8987
6764-5-4-8989

6764-5-4-8990
6764-5-5-8991
6764-5-5-8992
6764-5-5-8993
6764-5-5-8994
6764-5-5-8995
6764-5-5-8996
6764-5-5-8997
6764-5-5-8998
6764-5-5-8999
6764-5-5-9000
6764-5-5-9001
6764-5-5-9002
6764-5-5-9003
6764-5-5-9004
6764-5-6-9005
6764-5-6-9006
6764-5-6-9007
6764-5-6-9008
6764-5-6-9009

SYEDA MIDHAT

FAJAR FATIMA

ANAY E ZAHRA

FILZA SIDDIQUI

ABRISH SHOAIB
DANEEN WAQAS
SAKINA BIBI

AOUN ABBAS
MUHAMMAD KHUBAIB

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
ABDULLAH

MINAAM IBTESAAM

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

SYED ALI JAWAD
MUHAMMAD HASSAN
MUSLIM ABBAS
AYAN BIN USMAN
MUHAMMAD KABIR
MASOOMA

MUSKAN MARIYAM
EMAN FATIMA
MARYAM FATIMA
OMAIMA NOOR
SYEDA ESHEAL
HANIYA MALIK

IFRA FATIMA KHOSA
QALB HUSSAIN

ALI HAIDER

AHMAD SAAD
AMEER HAMZA
MIRZA MUNEEB BAIG

ZAKARIYA PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME

SHOUKAT HUSSAIN

CH. M. ARIF SALEEM

SYED MANZAR

ABAD AHMAD

WASEEM ABBAS

AHSAAN ALI SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
RANA MUHAMMAD WAQAS
MUHAMMAD FAZAL ABBAS
DR. ZEESHAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD WAQAS
SOHAIB RAHEEL

SHABBIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD QASIM

SYED SAMAR HAIDER
AZHAR ABBAS

JARAR ABBAS

USMAN RAFIQUE

ATTIQ UR REHMAN

KHIZAR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD AMIR SHAHZAD
AAMIR SHAHZAD

SUHAIB QURESHI

KASHIF EAHSAN

SYED FAIQ ALI SHAH
TANVEER HAIDER

TANVEER IQBAL

MUJAHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
ALTAF HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ABID HUSSAIN
MIRZA TARIQ BAIG
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28
25
28
28
36
28
28
25
31
39
43
43

43
42
46
41
34
43
34
38
50
46
34
58
38
38
42
42
42
46
42
62

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

46.67%
41.67%
46.67%
46.67%
60.00%
46.67%
46.67%
41.67%
41.33%
52.00%
57.33%
57.33%

57.33%
46.67%
51.11%
45.56%
37.78%
47.78%
37.78%
42.22%
55.56%
51.11%
37.78%
64.44%
42.22%
42.22%
46.67%
46.67%
46.67%
51.11%
46.67%
68.89%
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ROLL NO
6764-5-6-9010

6764-5-6-9011
6764-5-6-9012
6764-5-6-9013
6764-5-6-9014
6764-5-7-9015
6764-5-7-9016
6764-5-7-9017
6764-5-7-9018
6764-5-7-9019
6764-5-7-9020
6764-5-7-9021
6764-5-7-9022
6764-5-7-9023
6764-5-7-9024
6764-5-7-9025
6764-5-7-9026
6764-5-7-9027
6764-5-7-9028
6764-5-7-9029
6764-5-8-9030
6764-5-8-9032
6764-5-9-9033

6764-5-9-9034

STUDENT NAME

MUHAMMAD MAHAD
SIDDIQUI

ESHAAL FAROOQ
MAHNOOR lJAZ
MENAAL SHOAIB
AYESHA IMRAN
HASSAN AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHEHROZ
AYAN ANJUM

SYED HUSSAIN SARWAR

FATHER NAME
NADEEM AHMAD SIDDIQUI

MUKHTIAR FAROOQ
EJAZ AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD NASIR
ANJUM JAVED

BAQIR SHAH

MUHAMMAD ISHRAB MAHARASGHAR ALI

ABDUL RAHEEM
MUHAMMAD ABUBAKAR
MUHAMMAD HASEEB
HERMAN NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD ZAIN

SYED FAEZ ABBAS

ABDUL HADI SIAL
MUHAMMAD USUF MALIK
RAMEEN FATIMA

ESHAL FARID

FASEEH AHMAD KHAWAIJA
AREEBA NOOR

IBRAHIM MUHAMMAD
ARSHAD

AHMAD FASIH PASHA

NADEEM ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD AHMAD
SAJIAD HUSSAIN

ALLAH NAWAZ

SAJIAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD ZAEEM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
MUHAMMAD BILAL
SUBAIB QURESHI
FARID-UL-HAQ

AHMAD NAVEED SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF JAVED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90

50

38
39
31
38
38
58
46
54
38
62
58
38
58
51
34
82
42
74
31
50
86
50

50
TOTAL

%AGE
55.56%

42.22%
43.33%
34.44%
42.22%
42.22%
64.44%
51.11%
60.00%
42.22%
68.89%
64.44%
42.22%
64.44%
56.67%
37.78%
91.11%
46.67%
82.22%
34.44%
55.56%
95.56%
55.56%

55.56%
56
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